
Percussion 1

Castanets

Snare Drum

Bass Drum
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TACET

Theme

Stephen Potter

Variations on 'Happy Birthday to You'
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Variation 1: Waltz
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Castanets

Variation 3: Tango

Variation 2: Rumba
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Side/snare drum (or drum kit if available)
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Snare Drum

Variation 4: Quickstep
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Percussion 1, Castanets, Snare Drum, Bass Drum2



Stately  q = 120

f

215 220 230

ff

240

4

4

3

4

3

4

/

19

Finale: Pavane
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Bass Drum
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Percussion 1, Castanets, Snare Drum, Bass Drum 3


